CcC

H1

HQ
EA

P1

EA
L1
L4
L9
L6
M2
M4
S1
S2
S3
Cco
54
L8

L3

PROPERTY TITLE & ADDRESS (PLUS LANDLORD INFORMATION WHERE APPLICABLE)

Avenue Road, Hartlepool, TS24 8AB

Ladgate Lane, Middlesbrough, TS8 9EH

Police Headquarters Ladgate Lane, Middlesbrough, TS8 9EH

Boulby Cottages, Easington, TS13 4UR

Cleveland and Durham Specialist Operations Unit

1 North Chapell Lane, Wynyard Park, Billingham. TS22 5TH

District CC

H District H.Q.
Radio mast

HQ

HQ2 Radio Mast

HQ2

HQ2 Radio Mast

L Police Station

L Police Station

L Police Station

L Police Station

M Police Station

M Police Station

S District H.Q.

S Police Station

S Police Station

HQ2 Immigration

S CPT

L District HQ

L Police Station

Hartlepool Police Station, Avenue Road, Hartlepool TS24 8AB
7 - 9 Church Lane, Guisborough, TS14 6DE
29 & 31 Windsor Street, Saltburn, TS12 1AX
1 Police Stn House, West Road, Loftus, TS13 4R]
High Street, Eston, TS6 9JF(TS6 0JD)
Kings Road, North Ormesby, TS3 6NJ
Bickley Way, Coulby Newham, TS8 9NN
Thistle Green, Stockton, TS18 1TZ
Wynyard House, New Town Centre, Billingham, TS23 2LN
Millbank Lane, Thornaby, TS17 0AS
Eustace House, Teesport, Kinkerdale Road, TS6 6UD
Medina House, 22 Medina Close, Stockton TS19 0TD
Troisdorf Way, Kirkleatham Business Park, Redcar, TS10 5AP

Lord St,Redcar Town Police Office, Redcar TS10 3]P

Landlord OWNED OR LEASED AREA M2

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Tees & Hartlepool Port Authority

Tristar Holmes

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Leased

Leased

PFI

PFI

4373.31

7097.11

225

2377.6
N/A
190
292.35
122.16
177.82
996.55
356.65
2667.66
721.27
458.38
TBC
TBC
2795

383



M8

L2

PV

M
L

HQ2

District HQ
Police Station

Firing Range

(Land Formerly St Mary's School), Bridge Street West, Middlesbrough, TS2 1AB
Hampden St, South Bank Town Police Office, South Bank, Middlesbrough TS6 6TY

Firearms Training Facility, Urlay Nook, TS16 0QG

PFI

PFI

PFI

8415

389

383



