CC	District	CC PROPER	TY TITLE & ADDRESS (PLUS LANDLORD INFORMATION WHER	E APPLICABLE) Landlord O	Landlord OWNED OR LEASED AREA M2			
H1	Н	District H.Q.	Avenue Road, Hartlepool, TS24 8AB	N/A	Owned	4373.31		
		Radio mast	Ladgate Lane, Middlesbrough, TS8 9EH	N/A	Owned			
HQ	HQ	Police Headquarte	N/A	Owned	7097.11			
EA	HQ2	Radio Mast	Boulby Cottages, Easington, TS13 4UR	N/A	Owned	225		
P1	HQ2	Cleveland and Durham Specialist Operations Unit						
		1 North Chapell La	ne, Wynyard Park, Billingham. TS22 5TH	N/A	Owned	2377.6		
EA	HQ2	Radio Mast	Hartlepool Police Station, Avenue Road, Hartlepool TS24 8AB	N/A	Owned	N/A		
L1	L	Police Station	7 - 9 Church Lane, Guisborough, TS14 6DE	N/A	Owned	190		
L4	L	Police Station	29 & 31 Windsor Street, Saltburn, TS12 1AX	N/A	Owned	292.35		
L9	L	Police Station	1 Police Stn House, West Road, Loftus, TS13 4RJ	N/A	Owned	122.16		
L6	L	Police Station	High Street, Eston, TS6 9JF(TS6 0JD)	N/A	Owned	177.82		
M2	М	Police Station	Kings Road, North Ormesby, TS3 6NJ	N/A	Owned	996.55		
M4	М	Police Station	Bickley Way, Coulby Newham, TS8 9NN	N/A	Owned	356.65		
S1	S	District H.Q.	Thistle Green, Stockton, TS18 1TZ	N/A	Owned	2667.66		
S2	S	Police Station	Wynyard House, New Town Centre, Billingham, TS23 2LN	N/A	Owned	721.27		
S3	S	Police Station	Millbank Lane, Thornaby, TS17 0AS	N/A	Owned	458.38		
CO	HQ2	Immigration	Eustace House, Teesport, Kinkerdale Road, TS6 6UD	Tees & Hartlepool Port Authority	y Leased	TBC		
S4	S	CPT	Medina House, 22 Medina Close, Stockton TS19 0TD	Tristar Holmes	Leased	TBC		
L8	L	District HQ	Troisdorf Way, Kirkleatham Business Park, Redcar, TS10 5AP		PFI	2795		
L3	L	Police Station	Lord St,Redcar Town Police Office, Redcar TS10 3JP		PFI	383		

M8	М	District HQ	(Land Formerly St Mary's School), Bridge Street West, Middlesbrough, TS2 1AB	PFI	8415	
L2	L,	Police Station	Hampden St, South Bank Town Police Office, South Bank, Middlesbrough TS6 6TY	PFI	389	
PV	HQ2	Firing Range	Firearms Training Facility, Urlay Nook, TS16 0QG	PFI	383	